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Club Points Points
1st Notts AC 473 1st 2 Newark AC 135
2nd Newark AC 504 2nd 1 Notts AC 150
3rd Worksop Harriers 666 3rd 6 Rushcliffe AC 235
4th Sutton Harriers 687 4th 4 Sutton Harriers 238
5th Mansfield Harriers 705 5th 5 Mansfield Harriers 252
6th Rushcliffe AC 841 6th 3 Worksop Harriers 256
7th Retford AC 1090 7th 7 Retford AC 317

Overall results Graph
remember the winning team is the one with the lowest points.

Details of the  Events 2012 -2013

1 Sunday 21st October 2012 Notts Mini League Cross Country 1

2 Sunday 25th November 2012 Notts Mini League Cross Country 2

3 Sunday 16th December 2012 Notts Mini League Cross Country 3

4 Sunday 10th February 2013 Notts Mini League Cross Country 4

5 Sunday 24th March 2013 Notts Mini League Cross Country 5

Rushcliffe Country Park   Rushcliffe

Grove Leisure Centre (Balderton)   Newark 

Sunday 10th February 2013

Ashfield School-Kirkby in Ashfield   Sutton 

Kings Park  Retford (Cancelled Floods)   Retford

Worksop College   Worksop 
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Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Rushcliffe Country Park Scoring 30
Date Runners 30

Under 11 Girls Metres 1000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U11g Maya Todd Mcintyre Rushcliffe 1 3. 50 260.9 6.17

2 U11g Lauren Mcneil Notts 2 3. 52 258.6 6.22

3 U11g Sophie Taylor Sutton 3 4. 00 250.0 6.44

4 U11g Olivia Hooper Rushcliffe 4 4. 01 249.0 6.46

5 U11g Imogen Harcombe Mansfield 5 4. 02 247.9 6.49

6 U11g Holly  Mellor Notts 6 4. 03 246.9 6.52

7 U11g Freya White Newark 7 4. 04 245.9 6.54

8 U11g Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark 8 4. 13 237.2 6.79

9 U11g Erin Lonsdale Worksop 9 4. 15 235.3 6.84

10 U11g Fern Williams Notts 10 4. 18 232.6 6.92

11 U11g Alana Meenam Notts 11 4. 19 231.7 6.95

12 U11g Ella Weightman Notts 12 4. 20 230.8 6.97

13 U11g Katie  Davis Newark 13 4. 22 229.0 7.03

14 U11g Georgia Connis Rushcliffe 14 4. 22 229.0 7.03

15 U11g Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton 15 4. 28 223.9 7.19

16 U11g Freya Dolby Worksop 16 4. 32 220.6 7.30

17 U11g Millie Warren Newark 17 4. 33 219.8 7.32

18 U11g Yasmin Nutt Notts 18 4. 34 219.0 7.35

19 U11g Hannah Swann Notts 19 4. 36 217.4 7.40

20 U11g Ebony Smith Newark 20 4. 38 215.8 7.46

21 U11g Jessica Satterley Newark 21 4. 39 215.1 7.48

22 U11g Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton 22 4. 39 215.1 7.48

23 U11g Olivia Carter Mansfield 23 4. 40 214.3 7.51

24 U11g Beaucham Livingstone Notts 24 4. 40 214.3 7.51

25 U11g Laura Betts Worksop 25 4. 40 214.3 7.51

26 U11g Georgie Moffatt Rushcliffe 26 4. 40 214.3 7.51

27 U11g Tilly Owens Newark 27 4. 49 207.6 7.75

28 U11g Lauren Owens Newark 28 4. 52 205.5 7.83

29 U11g Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts 29 4. 57 202.0 7.97

30 U11g Eve Middleton-Sweet Rushcliffe 30 5. 25 184.6 8.72

Sunday 10th February 2013

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Rushcliffe Country Park Scoring 21
Date Runners 23

Under 11 Boys Metres 1500

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U11b Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe 1 5. 42 263.2 6.12

2 U11b Samual Roberts Retford 2 5. 44 261.6 6.15

3 U11 b Xavi  Salcedo Tri Club 5. 59 250.7 6.42

4 U11b Henry Stevenson Mansfield 3 6. 06 245.9 6.54

5 U11b Alexander Cooper Notts 4 6. 07 245.2 6.56

6 U11b Matty Edinborough Newark 5 6. 08 244.6 6.58

7 U11b Charlie Furniss Mansfield 6 6. 14 240.6 6.69

8 U11b Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts 7 6. 18 238.1 6.76

9 U11b Cameron Rawson Sutton 8 6. 19 237.5 6.78

10 U11b Charlie Smith Newark 9 6. 21 236.2 6.81

11 U11b James Gandee Rushcliffe 10 6. 22 235.6 6.83

12 U11b Oliver  Jordan Notts 11 6. 26 233.2 6.90

13 U11b Ryder  Wyatt Notts 12 6. 29 231.4 6.96

14 U11b Harry  Jones Notts 13 6. 40 225.0 7.15

15 U11b Jermaine Cann-livingston Notts 14 6. 51 219.0 7.35

16 U11 b Louis Dunne Tri Club 6. 52 218.4 7.37

17 U11b Harvey Beech - McPhilbin Notts 15 6. 53 217.9 7.39

18 U11b Callum  Ward Worksop 16 6. 53 217.9 7.39

19 U11b Jovan  Ellis Notts 17 7. 16 206.4 7.80

20 U11b Aleks Taylor Retford 18 7. 21 204.1 7.89

21 U11b Robert Williams Sutton 19 7. 28 200.9 8.01

0 #N/A #N/A Rushcliffe 7. 37 196.9 8.17

22 U11b Reggie Horne Newark 20 8. 06 185.2 8.69

23 U11b Regan Langley Worksop 21 8. 20 180.0 8.94

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score

Sunday 10th February 2013



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Rushcliffe Country Park Scoring 29
Date Runners 29

Under 13 Girls Metres 2000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile

1 U13g Libby Coleman Sutton 1 7. 23 270.9 5.94

2 U13g Laura Bates Newark 2 7. 35 263.7 6.10

3 U13g Lucy Harrop Worksop 3 7. 46 257.5 6.25

4 U13g Florence Reed Notts 4 7. 58 251.0 6.41

5 U13g Chantelle Haywood Newark 5 8. 03 248.4 6.48

6 U13g Erin Bowmar Sutton 6 8. 06 246.9 6.52

7 U13g Amber  Scott Retford 7 8. 11 244.4 6.58

8 U13g Eleanor James Mansfield 8 8. 15 242.4 6.64

9 U13g Alex Gandee Rushcliffe 9 8. 17 241.4 6.67

10 U13g Maddy  Jackson Newark 10 8. 25 237.6 6.77

11 U13g Mollie  Scott Retford 11 8. 33 233.9 6.88

12 U13g Amber Owens Newark 12 8. 41 230.3 6.99

13 U13g Lizzie Plaistow Newark 13 8. 44 229.0 7.03

14 U13g Terren-Jay Moody Newark 14 8. 46 228.1 7.05

15 U13g Eleanor Cooper Notts 15 8. 49 226.8 7.09

16 U13g Lauren Mills Newark 16 8. .5 249.7 6.44

17 U13g Charlotte Oakes Worksop 17 9. 03 221.0 7.28

18 U13g Emma Greaves Worksop 18 9. 06 219.8 7.32

19 U13g Eleanor Miller Newark 19 9. .3 222.1 7.25

20 U13g Verity Blakey Notts 20 9. 41 206.5 7.79

21 U13g Emily Maule Retford 21 9. 43 205.8 7.82

22 U13g Emma Dakin Retford 22 9. 48 204.1 7.89

23 U13g Jamie Bramley Notts 23 9. 52 202.7 7.94

24 U13g Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield 24 10 04 198.7 8.10

25 U13g Poppy Scoffings Notts 25 10 .1 200.0 8.05

26 U13g Courtney Williams Sutton 26 10 18 194.2 8.29

27 U13g Jessica  kirk Retford 27 10 23 192.6 8.36

28 U13g Keeley Tomlinson Mansfield 28 10 24 192.3 8.37

29 U13g Hannah Richardson Retford 29 10 41 187.2 8.60

Sunday 10th February 2013

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Rushcliffe Country Park Scoring 18
Date Runners 18

Under 13 Boys Metres 3000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U13b Tomas Gandee Rushcliffe 1 11 10 268.7 5.99

2 U13b Ben Burnham Sutton 2 11 17 265.9 6.05

3 U13b Billy Jones Notts 3 11 32 260.1 6.19

4 U13b William  Barker Mansfield 4 11 40 257.1 6.26

5 U13b Nathan Langley Worksop 5 11 45 255.3 6.30

6 U13b Aidan  Needham Worksop 6 11 57 251.0 6.41

7 U13b Jack Wainwright Notts 7 12 02 249.3 6.46

8 U13b Joshua Charters Worksop 8 12 04 248.6 6.47

9 U13b joe Edinborough Newark 9 12 31 239.7 6.71

10 U13b Joss Moffatt Rushcliffe 10 12 44 235.6 6.83

11 U13b Jake Ludlam Newark 11 12 45 235.3 6.84

12 U13b Cameron Seaton Mansfield 12 13 06 229.0 7.03

13 U13b Joe Cartwright Notts 13 13 08 228.4 7.05

14 U13b Jack Satterley Newark 14 13 39 219.8 7.32

15 U13b Thomas Fenton Newark 15 14 34 205.9 7.81

16 U13b Finlay Hood Rushcliffe 16 16 45 179.1 8.99

17 U13b Adam  Buckley Worksop 17 19 31 153.7 10.47

18 U13b James Carratt Worksop 18 21 03 142.5 11.29

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score

Sunday 10th February 2013



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Rushcliffe Country Park Scoring 18
Date Runners 18

Under 15 Girls Metres 3000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U15g Bethany Williams Mansfield 1 12 20 243.2 6.62

2 U15g Molly Ripley Newark 2 12 34 238.7 6.74

3 U15g Chloe Rowberry Newark 3 12 41 236.5 6.80

4 U15g Gemma Wilcock Notts 4 12 48 234.4 6.87

5 U15g Asia Moody Newark 5 12 52 233.2 6.90

6 U15g Megan Clarke Notts 6 12 54 232.6 6.92

7 U15g Stephanie Oakes Worksop 7 13 05 229.3 7.02

8 U15g Abi Jacobs Notts 8 13 17 225.8 7.13

9 U15g Katie Whelan Retford 9 13 32 221.7 7.26

10 U15g Alice Neale Notts 10 13 39 219.8 7.32

11 U15g Lauren Ward Worksop 11 13 40 219.5 7.33

12 U15g Emma cartwright Notts 12 14 01 214.0 7.52

13 U15g Bethany Herbert Sutton 13 14 03 213.5 7.54

14 U15g Natatia Williams Sutton 14 14 10 211.8 7.60

15 U15g Bethan Dennis Worksop 15 14 15 210.5 7.64

16 U15g Anya Blyth Notts 16 14 59 200.2 8.04

17 U15g Eden Sandy Newark 17 16 25 182.7 8.81

18 U15g Keating Walters Newark 18 18 45 160.0 10.06

Sunday 10th February 2013

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score



Event Notts Mini League Cross Country 4
Venue Rushcliffe Country Park Scoring 12

Date Runners 12

Under 15 Boys Metres 4000

min sec metres / min mins /Mile
1 U15b Jack Fenton Newark 1 14 45 271.2 5.93

2 U15b Sam Barker Mansfield 2 14 50 269.7 5.97

3 U15b Thomas Hubbard Newark 3 15 16 262.0 6.14

4 U15b Joseph Tuffin Notts 4 15 27 258.9 6.22

5 U15b Callum Denby-Whitt Sutton 5 15 34 257.0 6.26

6 U15b Richard Nespor Rushcliffe 6 15 52 252.1 6.38

7 U15b George  Earle Worksop 7 16 03 249.2 6.46

8 U15b Tyler Ludlam Newark 8 16 39 240.2 6.70

9 U15b Thomas Brown Newark 9 16 42 239.5 6.72

10 U15b Thomas Carratt Worksop 10 16 42 239.5 6.72

11 U15b Luke Ellis Rushcliffe 11 17 48 224.7 7.16

12 U15b Jake  Collins Sutton 12 19 19 207.1 7.77

Time PaceRace Pos Class Name Club Score

Sunday 10th February 2013



1 1st Notts AC 473 204 0 119 150 0

2 2nd Newark AC 504 184 0 185 135 0

3 3rd Worksop Harriers 666 228 0 182 256 0

4 4th Sutton Harriers 687 208 0 241 238 0

5 5th Mansfield Harriers 705 155 0 298 252 0

6 6th Rushcliffe AC 841 282 0 324 235 0

7 7th Retford AC 1090 454 0 319 317 0

Event 1 Sunday 21st October 2012  Sutton 

1st Mansfield Harriers 155 6 7 29 42 4 5 12 21 6 10 11 27 3 7 19 29 1 3 4 8 3 4 21 28
2nd Notts AC 204 1 4 5 10 3 9 11 23 3 14 26 43 2 17 21 40 7 9 18 34 13 20 21 54
3rd Newark AC 184 11 13 16 40 10 28 29 67 2 7 8 17 9 10 11 30 2 5 8 15 2 6 7 15
4th Worksop Harriers 228 2 12 31 45 7 17 27 51 4 15 22 41 5 8 12 25 13 16 17 46 1 9 10 20
5th Sutton Harriers 208 8 14 15 37 6 19 20 45 1 18 19 38 1 4 20 25 6 10 14 30 5 11 17 33
6th Retford AC 454 39 39 39 117 2 26 30 58 13 17 39 69 22 29 29 80 24 24 24 72 16 21 21 58
7th Rushcliffe AC 282 3 34 39 76 1 8 15 24 5 9 12 26 6 15 26 47 24 24 24 72 8 15 14 37

Event 2 Sunday 25th November 2012  Retford

1st Mansfield Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd Notts AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd Newark AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th Worksop Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5th Sutton Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th Retford AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Event 3 Sunday 16th December 2012  Worksop  n

1st Mansfield Harriers 298 9 10 28 47 4 8 25 37 28 34 34 96 4 24 24 52 2 3 24 29 3 17 17 37
2nd Newark AC 185 7 11 12 30 16 25 25 66 5 9 12 26 8 10 11 29 4 5 10 19 1 6 8 15
3rd Notts AC 119 1 3 6 10 5 6 9 20 3 8 19 30 3 5 12 20 1 6 8 15 4 9 11 24
4th Sutton Harriers 241 5 15 26 46 12 18 21 51 1 4 10 15 1 16 24 41 15 18 19 52 5 14 17 36
5th Worksop Harriers 182 8 23 24 55 7 10 14 31 2 6 7 15 6 7 9 22 7 14 17 38 2 7 12 21
6th Rushcliffe AC 324 2 4 27 33 1 13 25 39 11 34 34 79 2 24 24 50 24 24 24 72 17 17 17 51
7th Retford AC 319 31 31 31 93 2 3 17 22 13 17 24 54 24 24 24 72 9 13 21 43 1 17 17 35

Event 4 Sunday 10th February 2013  Rushcliffe

1st Mansfield Harriers 252 5 23 31 59 3 6 22 31 8 24 28 60 4 12 19 35 1 19 19 39 2 13 13 28
2nd Notts AC 150 2 6 10 18 4 7 11 22 4 15 20 39 3 7 13 23 4 6 8 18 4 13 13 30
3rd Retford AC 317 31 31 31 93 2 18 22 42 7 11 21 39 19 19 19 57 9 19 19 47 13 13 13 39
4th Newark AC 135 7 8 13 28 5 9 20 34 2 5 10 17 9 11 14 34 2 3 5 10 1 3 8 12
5th Sutton Harriers 238 3 15 22 40 8 19 22 49 1 6 26 33 2 19 19 40 13 14 19 46 5 12 13 30
6th Rushcliffe AC 235 1 4 14 19 1 10 22 33 9 30 30 69 1 10 16 27 19 19 19 57 6 11 13 30
7th Worksop Harriers 256 9 16 25 50 16 21 22 59 17 18 30 65 5 6 8 19 7 11 15 33 7 10 13 30

Event 5 Sunday 24th March 2013  Newark 

1st Mansfield Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd Notts AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd Sutton Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th Newark AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5th Rushcliffe AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6th Retford AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th Worksop Harriers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overall Team Positions

1st Notts AC 38 10 0 10 18 0
2nd Newark AC 98 40 0 30 28 0

Team  
Position

U15B

U15B

Total U11 G U11B U13G U13B

U15BU11B

Total U11 G

Team  
Position

Team Name Total U11 G

Sunday 16th 
December 2012 
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Sunday 10th 
February 2013 

Rushcliffe

U11B U13G U13B U15GTeam  
Position

Team Name

U15G

Team 
Position

U13BU11 G U11BTotal

Sunday 24th 
March 2013  

Newark 
Team Name total to 

Date

Sunday 21st 
October 2012  

Sutton 

Sunday 25th 
November 2012 

Retford

U15G U15BTeam NameTeam  
Position

U13G

U13G U13B U15G

Team  
Position

Team Name

U15BU11BTeam  
Position

Team Name Total U11 G U13G U13B U15G

U11 G Total 1 2 3 4 5



3rd Sutton Harriers 123 37 0 46 40 0
4th Rushcliffe AC 128 76 0 33 19 0
5th Mansfield Harriers 148 42 0 47 59 0
6th Worksop Harriers 150 45 0 55 50 0
7th Retford AC 303 117 0 93 93 0

1st Notts AC 65 23 0 20 22 0
2nd Mansfield Harriers 89 21 0 37 31 0
3rd Rushcliffe AC 96 24 0 39 33 0
4th Retford AC 122 58 0 22 42 0
5th Worksop Harriers 141 51 0 31 59 0
6th Sutton Harriers 145 45 0 51 49 0
7th Newark AC 167 67 0 66 34 0

1st Newark AC 60 17 0 26 17 0
2nd Sutton Harriers 86 38 0 15 33 0
3rd Notts AC 112 43 0 30 39 0
4th Worksop Harriers 121 41 0 15 65 0
5th Retford AC 162 69 0 54 39 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 174 26 0 79 69 0

7th Mansfield Harriers 183 27 0 96 60 0

1st Worksop Harriers 66 25 0 22 19 0
2nd Notts AC 83 40 0 20 23 0
3rd Newark AC 93 30 0 29 34 0
4th Sutton Harriers 106 25 0 41 40 0
5th Mansfield Harriers 116 29 0 52 35 0
6th Rushcliffe AC 124 47 0 50 27 0
7th Retford AC 209 80 0 72 57 0

1st Newark AC 44 15 0 19 10 0
2nd Notts AC 67 34 0 15 18 0
3rd Mansfield Harriers 76 8 0 29 39 0

4th Worksop Harriers 117 46 0 38 33 0
5th Sutton Harriers 128 30 0 52 46 0
6th Retford AC 162 72 0 43 47 0
7th Rushcliffe AC 201 72 0 72 57 0

1st Newark AC 42 15 0 15 12 0
2nd Worksop Harriers 71 20 0 21 30 0
3rd Mansfield Harriers 93 28 0 37 28 0
4th Sutton Harriers 99 33 0 36 30 0
5th Notts AC 108 54 0 24 30 0

6th Rushcliffe AC 118 37 0 51 30 0
7th Retford AC 132 58 0 35 39 0

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

Team  
Position

U11 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

4 5

U13 G Total 1 2 3 4 5

U13 B

1 2 3 4

Total 1 2 3

5

U15 B Total 1 2 3 4 5

U15 G Total



Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores 2012-2013
The points in Red are when athletes do not attend  ( these are the last runner plus one)

Name Class Club

U11 Girls
1 Lauren Mcneil U11g Notts 4 1 1 2
2 Maya Todd Mcintyre U11g Rushcliffe 6 3 2 1
3 Sophie Taylor U11g Sutton 16 8 5 3
4 Holly  Mellor U11g Notts 17 5 6 6
5 Alana Meenam U11g Notts 18 4 3 11
6 Freya White U11g Newark 25 11 7 7
7 Ella Weightman U11g Notts 45 19 14 12
8 Olivia Hooper U11g Rushcliffe 47 39 4 4
9 Jessica Rimmington U11g Mansfield 48 7 10 31

10 Katie  Davis U11g Newark 52 27 12 13
11 Imogen Harcombe U11g Mansfield 53 39 9 5
12 Erin Lonsdale U11g Worksop 56 39 8 9
13 Lydia Tully U11g Newark 58 16 11 31
14 Lylah Hall U11g Newark 60 13 16 31
15 Hannah Swann U11g Notts 60 10 31 19
16 Jessica Satterley U11g Newark 61 20 20 21
17 Martina Thorpe U11g Sutton 61 15 15 31
18 Harriet Tully U11g Newark 62 18 13 31
19 Emma Gooch U11g Worksop 64 2 31 31
20 Tilly Owens U11g Newark 67 23 17 27
21 Chloe Goulding U11g Mansfield 68 6 31 31
22 Fern Williams U11g Notts 68 39 19 10
23 Amy Peart-Roddis U11g Sutton 68 22 31 15
24 Millie Warren U11g Newark 69 21 31 17
25 Bailey Anderson U11g Notts 71 9 31 31
26 Lauren Owens U11g Newark 74 24 22 28
27 Katy Phelan U11g Worksop 74 12 31 31
28 Yasmin Nutt U11g Notts 75 39 18 18
29 Danielle Roe U11g Sutton 76 14 31 31
30 Maisie Archer-Dytch U11g Newark 78 39 31 8
31 Megan Marsden U11g Sutton 79 17 31 31
32 Freya Dolby U11g Worksop 79 39 24 16
33 Laura Betts U11g Worksop 79 31 23 25
34 Annabel Peach U11g Newark 80 28 21 31
35 Anne-Marie Herbert U11g Sutton 80 32 26 22
36 Imogen Chettle U11g Newark 81 25 25 31
37 Georgia Connis U11g Rushcliffe 84 39 31 14
38 Lauren Anthony U11g Notts 88 26 31 31
39 Ebony Smith U11g Newark 90 39 31 20
40 Briony Lacey U11g Mansfield 91 29 31 31
41 Eve Middleton-Sweet U11g Rushcliffe 91 34 27 30

42 Jessica Kiabala U11g Notts 92 30 31 31
43 Olivia Carter U11g Mansfield 93 39 31 23
44 Megan Hodson U11g Sutton 95 33 31 31
45 Georgie Moffatt U11g Rushcliffe 96 39 31 26

46 Destiny Lokassa U11g Notts 97 35 31 31
47 Georgina Tasker U11g Mansfield 98 39 28 31
48 Sumakyah Sheikh U11g Notts 98 36 31 31
49 Kirsten Mcpherson U11g Mansfield 99 37 31 31
50 Amelia Briggs-Goode U11g Notts 99 39 31 29

51 Anwen Davis U11g Worksop 99 39 29 31
52 Marykate Walker U11g Mansfield 100 38 31 31
53 Tia Flectcher U11g Worksop 100 39 30 31

Name Class Club

U11 Boys
1 Finn Moffatt U11b Rushcliffe 3 1 1 1
2 Samual Roberts U11b Retford 6 2 2 2
3 Henry Stevenson U11b Mansfield 11 4 4 3
4 Ryder  Wyatt U11b Notts 20 3 5 12
5 Harrison Sikora-Bradley U11b Notts 22 9 6 7
6 Cameron Rawson U11b Sutton 26 6 12 8
7 Callum  Ward U11b Worksop 33 7 10 16
8 Charlie Furniss U11b Mansfield 36 5 25 6
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9 James Gandee U11b Rushcliffe 38 15 13 10
10 Harvey Bainbridge U11b Mansfield 42 12 8 22
11 Alexander Cooper U11b Notts 43 30 9 4
12 Oliver  Jordan U11b Notts 47 11 25 11
13 Harvey Beech - McPhilbin U11b Notts 54 14 25 15
14 Oliver Oakes U11b Worksop 53 17 14 22
15 Jermaine Cann-livingston U11b Notts 55 30 11 14

16 Harry  Jones U11b Notts 56 18 25 13
17 Jay Taylor U11b Retford 55 30 3 22
18 Jack  Perks U11b Rushcliffe 55 8 25 22
19 Zach Peutrill U11b Newark 57 10 25 22
20 Matty Edinborough U11b Newark 60 30 25 5
21 Jovan  Ellis U11b Notts 60 24 19 17
22 Robert Williams U11b Sutton 60 20 21 19
23 Laith Gladwin U11b Worksop 59 30 7 22
24 Bailey Griffin U11b Mansfield 60 13 25 22
25 Aleks Taylor U11b Retford 61 26 17 18
26 Oliver Meyrick U11b Sutton 61 21 18 22
27 Charlie Smith U11b Newark 64 30 25 9
28 Jacob Careless U11b Notts 63 16 25 22
29 Charlie Norman U11b Sutton 66 19 25 22
30 Joseph Ellis U11b Worksop 67 30 15 22
31 Thomas Braithwaite U11b Newark 68 30 16 22
32 Regan Langley U11b Worksop 68 27 20 21

33 Harry Poole U11b Rushcliffe 69 22 25 22
34 Josuah Poxon U11b Notts 70 23 25 22
35 Benjamin Blythe U11b Sutton 72 25 25 22
36 Reggie Horne U11b Newark 74 29 25 20
37 George White U11b Worksop 74 30 22 22
38 Nathaen Horner U11b Newark 75 28 25 22
39 Ben Knox U11b Retford 75 30 23 22
40 Jack Cropper U11b Worksop 76 30 24 22

Name Class Club

U13 Girls
1 Libby Coleman U13g Sutton 3 1 1 1
2 Lucy Harrop U13g Worksop 9 4 2 3
3 Florence Reed U13g Notts 10 3 3 4
4 Chantelle Haywood U13g Newark 17 7 5 5
5 Alex Gandee U13g Rushcliffe 32 12 11 9
6 Amber Owens U13g Newark 37 16 9 12
7 Mollie  Scott U13g Retford 37 13 13 11
8 Laura Bates U13g Newark 38 2 34 2
9 Charlotte Oakes U13g Worksop 38 15 6 17

10 Amber  Scott U13g Retford 41 17 17 7
11 Emma Greaves U13g Worksop 47 22 7 18
12 Lauren Mills U13g Newark 49 21 12 16
13 Maddy  Jackson U13g Newark 52 8 34 10
14 Eleanor Miller U13g Newark 53 20 14 19
15 Erin Bowmar U13g Sutton 53 43 4 6

16 Lizzie Plaistow U13g Newark 57 29 15 13
17 Terren-Jay Moody U13g Newark 59 27 18 14
18 Megan Woodhouse U13g Sutton 59 19 10 30
19 Imogine Aikin U13g Notts 64 14 20 30
20 Isabella Clarke U13g Rushcliffe 69 5 34 30
21 Katharine Flisher U13g Mansfield 70 6 34 30
22 Alice Hooper U13g Rushcliffe 73 9 34 30
23 May Roberts U13g Mansfield 74 10 34 30
24 Katie Lancaster U13g Mansfield 75 11 34 30
25 Tammy Tomlinson U13g Mansfield 77 25 28 24
26 Eleanor Cooper U13g Notts 77 43 19 15

27 Alisa Turner U13g Notts 79 26 23 30
28 Emily Tully U13g Newark 80 28 22 30
29 Emma Williams U13g Notts 81 43 8 30
30 Rebecca Quinton U13g Sutton 82 18 34 30
31 Eleanor James U13g Mansfield 85 43 34 8

32 Beth Fitzsimmons U13g Newark 85 34 21 30
33 Keeley Tomlinson U13g Mansfield 86 24 34 28
34 Ella Browell U13g Rushcliffe 87 23 34 30
35 Jamie Bramley U13g Notts 88 31 34 23
36 Verity Blakey U13g Notts 88 43 25 20

37 Katie Mackintosh U13g Newark 89 43 16 30
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38 Poppy Scoffings U13g Notts 91 35 31 25

39 Jessica  kirk U13g Retford 94 43 24 27

40 Poppy Poole U13g Rushcliffe 94 30 34 30
41 Amelia Sewell U13g Sutton 96 32 34 30
42 Louise Leman U13g Notts 97 33 34 30
43 Hannah Richardson U13g Retford 97 39 29 29

44 Amelia Harrop U13g Worksop 97 37 30 30
45 Emily Maule U13g Retford 98 43 34 21

46 Courtney Williams U13g Sutton 98 40 32 26

47 Madilene Whitiker U13g Notts 99 43 26 30
48 Emma Dakin U13g Retford 99 43 34 22

49 Megan Maiden U13g Retford 100 43 27 30
50 Nikita  Turner U13g Worksop 100 36 34 30
51 Alexandra Roe U13g Sutton 102 38 34 30
52 Kahadija Sheikh U13g Notts 105 41 34 30
53 Joely Ball U13g Sutton 106 42 34 30
54 Madison Lowe U13g Worksop 106 43 33 30

Mini League Cross Country Individual Scores

Name Class Club

U13 Boys
1 Ben Burnham U13b Sutton 4 1 1 2
2 Billy Jones U13b Notts 8 2 3 3
3 Tomas Gandee U13b Rushcliffe 9 6 2 1
4 William  Barker U13b Mansfield 11 3 4 4
5 Aidan  Needham U13b Worksop 20 5 9 6
6 Joshua Charters U13b Worksop 22 8 6 8
7 Nathan Langley U13b Worksop 24 12 7 5
8 Jake Ludlam U13b Newark 35 13 11 11
9 Patrick Bolsher U13b Newark 37 10 8 19

10 Jack Skiba U13b Newark 38 9 10 19
11 Jack Wainwright U13b Notts 42 30 5 7
12 Joe Cartwright U13b Notts 42 17 12 13
13 joe Edinborough U13b Newark 44 11 24 9
14 Jack Satterley U13b Newark 45 18 13 14
15 Jack Marsden U13b Sutton 47 4 24 19
16 David Little U13b Worksop 47 14 14 19
17 Joseph  Fender U13b Mansfield 50 7 24 19
18 Robert Lounds U13b Sutton 55 20 16 19
19 Thomas Fenton U13b Newark 58 23 20 15
20 Alex Meenan U13b Notts 58 21 18 19
21 Christopher Cutajar U13b Rushcliffe 58 15 24 19
22 James Lee U13b Newark 59 16 24 19
23 Aaron Goulding U13b Mansfield 62 19 24 19
24 Cameron Coles U13b Newark 64 30 15 19
25 Joss Moffatt U13b Rushcliffe 64 30 24 10
26 Charles Bradley U13b Retford 65 22 24 19
27 Cameron Seaton U13b Mansfield 66 30 24 12
28 Finlay Hood U13b Rushcliffe 66 26 24 16

29 Jarrod Storey U13b Worksop 66 30 17 19

30 Thomas Reilly U13b Mansfield 67 24 24 19

31 Adam  Buckley U13b Worksop 67 28 22 17

32 Bradley Smith U13b Worksop 68 25 24 19

33 James Carratt U13b Worksop 68 27 23 18

34 James Nadin U13b Worksop 68 30 19 19

35 James Bedford U13b Worksop 70 30 21 19

Name Class Club

U15 Girls
1 Bethany Williams U15g Mansfield 6 3 2 1
2 Charlotte Ripley U15g Newark 12 5 4 3
3 Molly Ripley U15g Newark 15 8 5 2
4 Gemma Wilcock U15g Notts 17 7 6 4

5 Stephanie Oakes U15g Worksop 20 6 7 7
6 Emma Beeson U15g Mansfield 26 4 3 19
7 Asia Moody U15g Newark 26 11 10 5
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2012   
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2012   
Sutton 

Sunday 25th
November 

2012   
Retford



8 Megan Clarke U15g Notts 26 9 11 6
9 Lauren Ward U15g Worksop 35 10 14 11

10 Katie Whelan U15g Retford 42 24 9 9

11 Nicole Goulding U15g Mansfield 44 1 24 19
12 Elizabeth Pennington U15g Notts 44 24 1 19
13 Ellie White U15g Newark 45 2 24 19
14 Natatia Williams U15g Sutton 45 16 15 14
15 Alice Neale U15g Notts 46 24 12 10

16 Bethan Dennis U15g Worksop 46 14 17 15
17 Bethany Herbert U15g Sutton 48 17 18 13
18 Suzannah Home U15g Notts 51 24 8 19
19 Emma cartwright U15g Notts 52 24 16 12

20 Emilia Hill U15g Newark 55 12 24 19
21 Abi Jacobs U15g Notts 56 24 24 8

22 Lucy Garnett U15g Retford 56 24 13 19
23 Hannah Creak U15g Sutton 56 13 24 19
24 Eden Sandy U15g Newark 57 20 20 17
25 Alexander Howell U15g Mansfield 58 15 24 19
26 Anya Blyth U15g Notts 58 18 24 16
27 Megan Worley U15g Sutton 59 21 19 19
28 Wynter Yeomans U15g Sutton 62 19 24 19
29 Keating Walters U15g Newark 64 22 24 18
30 Faith Hinitt U15g Retford 64 24 21 19
31 Laura Duane U15g Retford 65 24 22 19
32 Georgina Page U15g Worksop 65 23 23 19

Name Class Club

U15 Boys
1 Jack Fenton U15b Newark 4 2 1 1
2 Sam Barker U15b Mansfield 8 3 3 2
3 Callum Denby-Whitt U15b Sutton 15 5 5 5
4 James Lonsdale U15b Worksop 16 1 2 13
5 Thomas Hubbard U15b Newark 17 6 8 3
6 Tyler Ludlam U15b Newark 25 7 10 8
7 Daniel Little U15b Worksop 29 9 7 13
8 Thomas Carratt U15b Worksop 32 10 12 10
9 Cameron Walker U15b Mansfield 34 4 17 13

10 Joseph Tuffin U15b Notts 34 21 9 4

11 Luke Ellis U15b Rushcliffe 36 8 17 11
12 Thomas Brown U15b Newark 37 12 16 9
13 Ali Elalaoui U15b Notts 38 21 4 13
14 Christopher Ward U15b Newark 40 21 6 13
15 Owen Hodson U15b Sutton 41 11 17 13
16 Joe Sykes U15b Notts 43 13 17 13
17 Jake  Collins U15b Sutton 43 17 14 12
18 Robert Palmer U15b Notts 44 20 11 13
19 Richard Nespor U15b Rushcliffe 44 21 17 6

20 Rohan Patel U15b Rushcliffe 44 14 17 13
21 Richard Somers U15b Rushcliffe 45 15 17 13
22 George  Earle U15b Worksop 45 21 17 7

23 Luke Richardson U15b Retford 46 16 17 13
24 Ryan Page U15b Worksop 47 21 13 13
25 Callum Ball U15b Sutton 48 18 17 13
26 Ben Lynch U15b Newark 49 19 17 13
27 Dominic Riley U15b Retford 49 21 15 13
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